
Kreis Jena 2016/17

Kreisliga Jugend
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Di. 06.09.2016 17:00 (1)

17:00 (1)
18:00 (1)

SV SCHOTT Jena VI
SV SCHOTT Jena V
SV SCHOTT Jena III

SV SCHOTT Jena IV
SV SCHOTT Jena III
SV SCHOTT Jena VI

2:4
0:4
4:1

Do. 15.09.2016 16:45 (1)
16:45 (1)
17:45 (1)
17:45 (1)

USV Jena III
SV SCHOTT Jena IV
USV Jena II
SV SCHOTT Jena IV

USV Jena II
SV SCHOTT Jena V
SV SCHOTT Jena V
USV Jena III

0:4
4:1
4:1
4:0

Di. 20.09.2016 17:00 (1)
17:00 (1)
18:00 (1)
18:00 (1)

SV SCHOTT Jena VI
SV SCHOTT Jena V
SV SCHOTT Jena V
USV Jena III

TSV Stadtroda
USV Jena III
SV SCHOTT Jena VI
TSV Stadtroda

4:3
4:0
4:2
2:4

Do. 27.10.2016 16:45 (1)
16:45 (1)
17:45 (1)
17:45 (1)

SV SCHOTT Jena IV
TSV Stadtroda
USV Jena II
SV SCHOTT Jena III

USV Jena II
SV SCHOTT Jena III
TSV Stadtroda
SV SCHOTT Jena IV

4:1
0:4
4:0
0:4

So. 13.11.2016 10:00 (1)
11:00 (1)

TSV Stadtroda
TSV Stadtroda

SV SCHOTT Jena V
SV SCHOTT Jena IV

1:4
0:4

Di. 15.11.2016 17:00 (1)
17:00 (1)
18:00 (1)
18:00 (1)

SV SCHOTT Jena III
SV SCHOTT Jena VI
USV Jena II
USV Jena III

USV Jena III
USV Jena II
SV SCHOTT Jena III
SV SCHOTT Jena VI

4:0
0:4
0:4
1:4
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